Position

Executive Dir Personnel
Services (Em)

Assistant Director Of Personnel
Services (Mm)

Senior Workers' Comp. Claims
Exam. (Uc)

Benefits & Compensation
Supervisor (Am)

Workers' Compensation
Supervisor (Am)

Senior Personnel Analyst (Uc)
Payroll Systems Analyst (Uc)
Senior Personnel Analyst (Uc)

Senior Personnel Technician
(Uo)

Senior Personnel Technician
(Uo)

Risk Management Coordinator
(Uo)

Workers' Comp. Claims Exam.
(Uo)

Senior Personnel Analyst (Uc)

Senior Personnel Technician
(Uo)

Senior Personnel Services
Specialist (Uc)

Personnel Technician (Uc)

Personnel Executive Secretary
(Ug)

Personnel Services Receptionist
(Uo)

Personnel Technician (Uc)

Personnel Services Specialist
(Uo)

Other Positions Held City

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Department

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services
Personnel Services
Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Total Wages

$177,881

$143,902

$140,386

$121,499

$108,848

$107,339
$106,620
$87,514
$82,915

$82,848

$81,340

$80,797

$78,789
$77,447

$68,672

$67,935
$62,702

$56,476

$51,546
$46,129

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$83,743
$66,853
$33,641
$43,164

$64,554

$61,607
$47,327
$33,925
$41,675

$48,830

$37.374

$40,509

$778
$38,113

$43,550

$43,299
$44,975

$38,081

$23,214
$26,815



Personnel Technician (Uc)
Senior Personnel Analyst (Uc)

Workers' Compensation Claims
Examiner (Uc)

Personnel Services Specialist
(Uo)

Workers' Compensation Claims
Assistant (Uc)

Personnel Services Specialist
(Uo)

Workers' Compensation Claims
Examiner (Uc)

Workers' Comp. Claims Exam.
(Uo)

Management Intern
Student Intern

Senior Clerical Aide

Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Personnel Services
Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services

Personnel Services
Personnel Services

Personnel Services

$36,712
$34,454
$26,183

$25,876

$24,245

$15,341

$9,466

$7,383

$1,236
$850
$336

$11,354
$21,222
$7,960

$24,832

$6,415

$597

$0

$4,695

$46
$32
$13



