Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Dir Personnel Services (Em)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$177,881	\$83,743
Assistant Director Of Personnel Services (Mm)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$143,902	\$66,853
Senior Workers' Comp. Claims Exam. (Uc)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$140,386	\$33,641
Benefits & Compensation Supervisor (Am)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$121,499	\$43,164
Workers' Compensation Supervisor (Am)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$108,848	\$64,554
Senior Personnel Analyst (Uc)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$107,339	\$61,607
Payroll Systems Analyst (Uc)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$106,620	\$47,327
Senior Personnel Analyst (Uc)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$87,514	\$33,925
Senior Personnel Technician (Uc)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$82,915	\$41,675
Senior Personnel Technician (Uc)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$82,848	\$48,830
Risk Management Coordinator (Uc)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$81,340	\$37,374
Workers' Comp. Claims Exam. (Uc)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$80,797	\$40,509
Senior Personnel Analyst (Uc)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$78,789	\$778
Senior Personnel Technician (Uc)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$77,447	\$38,113
Senior Personnel Services Specialist (Uc)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$68,672	\$43,550
Personnel Technician (Uc)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$67,935	\$43,299
Personnel Executive Secretary (Uc)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$62,702	\$44,975
Personnel Services Receptionist (Uc)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$56,476	\$38,081
Personnel Technician (Uc)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$51,546	\$23,214
Personnel Services Specialist (Uc)		Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$46,129	\$26,815

Personnel Technician (Uc)	Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$36,712	\$11,354
Senior Personnel Analyst (Uc)	Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$34,454	\$21,222
Workers' Compensation Claims Examiner (Uc)	Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$26,183	\$7,960
Personnel Services Specialist (Uc)	Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$25,876	\$24,832
Workers' Compensation Claims Assistant (Uc)	Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$24,245	\$6,415
Personnel Services Specialist (Uc)	Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$15,341	\$597
Workers' Compensation Claims Examiner (Uc)	Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$9,466	\$0
Workers' Comp. Claims Exam. (Uc)	Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$7,383	\$4,695
Management Intern	Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$1,236	\$46
Student Intern	Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$850	\$32
Senior Clerical Aide	Santa Ana	Personnel Services	\$336	\$13